Division

AMERICAN DIGITAL SECURITY LLC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS LINES INC

DS BUS SOUTH LLC
KINCAID COACH LINES INC
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC
STATE LINE NISSAN
STATE LINE NISSAN
STATE LINE NISSAN
STATE LINE NISSAN

STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC
STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC
STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC
STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC
STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC
STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC
STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC

YELLOWFIN TRANSPORTATION INC

First Name
BRANDON W
KRYSTLE L
JERRY
MARLA
HAROLD C
ROY

EDDIE
BARBARA
JOHN
EURAL WAYNE
MARK
JAVAN
DAVID
MELISSA
JEFFREY
SHANNON
LAURA
SANDY
SHERRY
JOHNATHON
NICHOLAS
UVALDO
CHRISTOPHER W
BRUCE
EVERETT
KYLE
ANTONIO
JACOB
EDWARD A
JAMES
LARRY
FLOYD
HESHAM O
MIKE

ANA LILIA
MANUEL
ROBERT
WAYNE
RICHARD
NORMA
JUAN

DALE

Last Name
SOBOTKA
HIRSCH
BISHOP
YONKMAN
TAYLOR
JEFFERY
CUNNINGHAM
CHEVALIER
CONNELL
RAMSEY
BOYD
WRIGHT
PARKER
MARTIN
LYON
KETTLE
BARRON
BROYLES
HARPER
DARDEAU
DOE

DIAZ
BRADY
ARMENTROUT
SARVER
EVANS
MENCHACA
BARTON
PEREZ
SCHWARTZMAN
DOUTY
CROWLEY
NASR
TOLBERT
SUAREZ
HOWIE
VALLEJOS
STEPPINGS
DAISLEY
BARRERAS
LUJAN
HAMBRICK

Position

ADS - Installation Manager
School Bus Driver
Shuttle Bus Driver
School Bus Monitor
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
Shuttle Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
Shuttle Bus Driver
Contract Manager
School Bus Driver
School Bus Monitor
School Bus Driver
Special Ed Router
Safety and Training Manager
Shuttle Bus Driver
Shuttle Bus Driver
Shuttle Bus Driver
Shuttle Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
Motor Coach Operator
Body Shop Tech |
General/Sales Manager
Bus Delivery Driver

Bus Delivery Driver
Service Tech |

Service Tech |

Body Shop Tech llI

MBS Lead Service Technician
MBS - Chase Driver
Stateline Nissan Technician
New Car Sales

Used Car Sales
Internet Manager
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
Technician

HireDate

04/15/2005
04/23/2013
04/15/2015
04/10/2017
04/03/2018
04/16/2018
04/16/2018
04/17/2018
04/23/2018
04/23/2018
04/01/2019
04/05/2019
04/22/2019
04/06/2020
04/13/2020
04/19/2020
04/21/2020
04/23/2020
04/26/2020
04/02/2019
04/20/2017
04/18/2005
04/13/2015
04/27/2015
04/30/2015
04/25/2016
04/03/2017
04/17/2017
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/01/1997
04/27/2020
04/27/2020
04/27/2020
04/15/2014
04/27/2015
04/01/2016
04/26/2016
04/06/2017
04/20/2017
04/20/2017
04/03/2017



	Anniversary Repor

