Division	First Name	Last Name	Position	HireDate
AMERICAN DIGITAL SECURITY LLC	BRANDON W	SOBOTKA	ADS - Installation Manager	04/15/2005
DS BUS LINES INC	KRYSTLE L	HIRSCH	School Bus Driver	04/23/2013
DS BUS LINES INC	JERRY	BISHOP	Shuttle Bus Driver	04/15/2015
DS BUS LINES INC	MARLA	YONKMAN	School Bus Monitor	04/10/2017
DS BUS LINES INC	HAROLD C	TAYLOR	School Bus Driver	04/03/2018
DS BUS LINES INC	ROY	JEFFERY	School Bus Driver	04/16/2018
DS BUS LINES INC	EDDIE	CUNNINGHAM	Shuttle Bus Driver	04/16/2018
DS BUS LINES INC	BARBARA	CHEVALIER	School Bus Driver	04/17/2018
DS BUS LINES INC	JOHN	CONNELL	Shuttle Bus Driver	04/23/2018
DS BUS LINES INC	EURAL WAYNE	RAMSEY	Contract Manager	04/23/2018
DS BUS LINES INC	MARK	BOYD	School Bus Driver	04/01/2019
DS BUS LINES INC	JAVAN	WRIGHT	School Bus Monitor	04/05/2019
DS BUS LINES INC	DAVID	PARKER	School Bus Driver	04/22/2019
DS BUS LINES INC	MELISSA	MARTIN	Special Ed Router	04/06/2020
DS BUS LINES INC	JEFFREY	LYON	Safety and Training Manager	04/13/2020
DS BUS LINES INC	SHANNON	KETTLE	Shuttle Bus Driver	04/19/2020
DS BUS LINES INC	LAURA	BARRON	Shuttle Bus Driver	04/21/2020
DS BUS LINES INC	SANDY	BROYLES	Shuttle Bus Driver	04/23/2020
DS BUS LINES INC	SHERRY	HARPER	Shuttle Bus Driver	04/26/2020
DS BUS SOUTH LLC	JOHNATHON	DARDEAU	School Bus Driver	04/02/2019
KINCAID COACH LINES INC	NICHOLAS	DOE	Motor Coach Operator	04/20/2017
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC	UVALDO	DIAZ	Body Shop Tech I	04/18/2005
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC	CHRISTOPHER W	BRADY	General/Sales Manager	04/13/2015
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC	BRUCE	ARMENTROUT	Bus Delivery Driver	04/27/2015
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC	EVERETT	SARVER	Bus Delivery Driver	04/30/2015
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC	KYLE	EVANS	Service Tech I	04/25/2016
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC	ANTONIO	MENCHACA	Service Tech I	04/03/2017
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC	JACOB	BARTON	Body Shop Tech III	04/17/2017
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC	EDWARD A	PEREZ	MBS Lead Service Technician	04/21/2020
MIDWEST BUS SALES INC	JAMES	SCHWARTZMAN	MBS - Chase Driver	04/21/2020
STATE LINE NISSAN	LARRY	DOUTY	Stateline Nissan Technician	04/01/1997
STATE LINE NISSAN	FLOYD	CROWLEY	New Car Sales	04/27/2020
STATE LINE NISSAN	HESHAM O	NASR	Used Car Sales	04/27/2020
STATE LINE NISSAN	MIKE	TOLBERT	Internet Manager	04/27/2020
STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC	ANA LILIA	SUAREZ	School Bus Driver	04/15/2014
STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC	MANUEL	HOWIE	School Bus Driver	04/27/2015
STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC	ROBERT	VALLEJOS	School Bus Driver	04/01/2016
STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC	WAYNE	STEPPINGS	School Bus Driver	04/26/2016
STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC	RICHARD	DAISLEY	School Bus Driver	04/06/2017
STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC	NORMA	BARRERAS	School Bus Driver	04/20/2017
STS OF NEW MEXICO LLC	JUAN	LUJAN	School Bus Driver	04/20/2017
YELLOWFIN TRANSPORTATION INC	DALE	HAMBRICK	Technician	04/03/2017